
 

2025-2026  
School Calendar 

 

 

August 25-August 29, 2025 Teacher In Service Week (Center Closed) 
Monday, September 1-2025 Labor Day (Center Closed) 
Tuesday, September 2-2025 Welcome Playgroup 2025-2026! 
Friday, September 19-2025 Back to School Night: 5:00-6:00pm 
October 21-2025  Diwali Celebration: Time TBA 
Friday, October 31-2025 Halloween Parade: 10:30-11:30am 
November 1-2025 Playgroup Calendar Fundraiser Begins 
November 10-21, 2025 Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Tuesday, November 11-2025 Veteran’s Day (Center Closed) 
Friday, November 21-2025 Friendship Pie Day  
November 24-25, 2025 Outdoor Park Days: 10am-4pm 
November 26-28, 2025 Thanksgiving Break (Center Closed) 
Saturday, December 6-2025 Holiday Potluck: Time TBA 
Saturday, December 2025 DATE TBA Echo Park Parade 
December 22, 2025-January 2, 2026 Winter Break (Center Closed) 
Monday, January 5-2026 Happy New Year! Welcome Back! 
Monday, January 19-2026 MLK Jr. Day (Center Closed) 
Monday, February 16-2026 President’s Day (Center Closed) 
Tuesday, February 17-2026 Lunar New Year: Time TBA 
Saturday, March 21-2026 Pitch-In Day: 9am-12pm 
March 30-April 3, 2026 Spring Break (Center Closed) 
Friday, April 24-2026 Children’s Day Celebration/Dia de los Niños 
May 4-8, 2026 Teacher Appreciation Week 
Friday, May 8-2026 Mother’s Day Breakfast: 8-10am 
May 11-22, 2026 Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Monday, May 25-2026 Memorial Day (Center Closed) 
Friday, June 19-2026 Father’s Day Breakfast: 8-10am 
July 2-3, 2026 Independence Day (Center Closed) 
Friday August 7-2026 Ballena Graduation (Center Closed) 




